
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34.- CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

06846353 

Name of Company 

Cobce 900 Limited 

I/We 
Adnan Duncan 

3" Floor, Queensbury House 
106 Queens Road 
Brighton, BN1 3XF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 12 November 2013 

Signed 4 p L.. L Date 12 November 2013 

Savants 

3° Floor, Queensbury House For Official Use 
406 Queens Road (Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Brighton, BN1 3XF 

Ref CBC294/AD/LF/MK 

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 HIRE 

16/1 1/2043 #193 
PR ER Ane 



Rule 4 34-CVi 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cobco 900 Limited 

on the 12 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name KAM Yu kon 

Signed lp Yu 

Dated (2H 20/3 



Cobco 900 Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge- 

Uncharged assets: 
Stock 40,000 00 40,000 00 
Debtors 561,220 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 1992 19 92 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 40,019 92 

Date (aout 20/3 Signature Lap la fu 



Cobco 900 Limited ‘ 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2013 

A1 -~ Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 40,019 92 

Liabihties 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 67,193 24 

67,193 24 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (27,173 32) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(27,173 32) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (27,173 32) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (27,173 32) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (27,173 32) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 344,131 61 

Employees 108,381 27 

HM Revenue & Customs- PAYE 45,992 58 
498,505 46 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 5.6787 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (525,678 78) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (525,678 78) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members (525,679 78) 

Signature lhlayu Date /> tf 213 

‘ MOjsuNOH 

' Pplo}pesg 

‘swo}sng 
9 
anuaAay 

WH 
SAVd 

- S
W
O
S
N
D
 

BP anuaray 
| x8saIppI 
2xa ‘ Ja1axq 
‘ uBnooqaleg 

‘ UO}dUWeYyON 
' ae-Jadns-uojsayy 
‘Ie 

UMOL 
‘g/ 

XOG 
Od 

llounog 
jasuawog 

Y
O
N
 

OOND 
es'9Z4'L 

O
L
 

Lexa 
‘ aideysueg 

' aquiookag 

yBiy 
‘peoy 

euojai, 
usanty 

NOUNOD 
JOIRSIQ 

a
q
u
O
D
A
A
,
 

Z
O
M
O
 

00 
g0s‘s 

Y3L 
S
I
N
S
 

‘ weyuaddiysy 